

Summary of Quotations

NAMES OF VENDORS

Commodity: 98386 Date: 9/10/2020  
 Category: UNIFORMS Requisition No: A20-0416  
 Agency: BTR AIRPORT Bid Opening: 9/10/2020  
 or  
 F.O.B: Closing Date  
 Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:  
 Sealed Bid  X Price Inquiry  X Definite Quantities

<i>Cintas Corporation No. 2</i>	<i>Unifirst Corporation</i>
---------------------------------	-----------------------------

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0001	Industrial work shirt, solid, per employee per week, Unifirst 010204 or 020204	14	EACH	0.13/1.43	#VALUE!	2.20							
0002	Men's industrial workpant, custom, per employee per week, Unifirst 100205 or 100287	14	EACH	0.17/1.87	#VALUE!	2.31							
0003	Men's cargo pant. Unifirst #10A1. Colors (05) NAVY or (07) Khaki	14	EACH	0.23/2.53	#VALUE!	2.64							
0004	Pant, women's twill, per employee per week, Unifirst 116705	5	EACH	0.20/2.20	#VALUE!	2.53							

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations

NAMES OF VENDORS

Commodity: 98386 Date: 9/10/2020  
 Category: UNIFORMS Requisition No: A20-0416  
 Agency: BTR AIRPORT Bid Opening: 9/10/2020  
 F.O.B: or  
 Closing Date  
 Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:

*Cintas Corporation No. 2*

*Unifirst Corporation*

Sealed Bid  Price Inquiry  Definite Quantities

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0005	Coveralls, 2 ea per employee per week, Unifirst 300205	14	EACH	0.25/2.50	#VALUE!	0.60							
0006	Men's Drifit (or equivalent) polo shirt. Unifirst #04MM (short sleeve) or #08AP (long sleeve) or equal Color is (05) NAVY.	10	EACH	0.13/1.43	#VALUE!	1.54							
0007	Men's slacks, double pleated, per employee per week, Unifirst 11205 or 11287 or equa	10	EACH	0.20/2.20	#VALUE!	2.53							
0008	Initial set up charge per garment (applies to all items)	1	EACH	0.00	\$ -	2.00							
0009	Industrial shirt, solid, each (Item 0001)	1	EACH	\$ 10.45	\$ 10.45	15.75							

**ORIGINAL**



Summary of Quotations

NAMES OF VENDORS

Commodity: 98386 Date: 9/10/2020  
 Category: UNIFORMS Requisition No: A20-0416  
 Agency: BTR AIRPORT Bid Opening: 9/10/2020  
 F.O.B: or Closing Date  
 Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:

<i>Cintas Corporation No. 2</i>	<i>Unifirst Corporation</i>				
---------------------------------	-----------------------------	--	--	--	--

Sealed Bid  Price Inquiry  Definite Quantities

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0010	Men's Industrial work pant, each (Item 0002)	1	EACH	\$ 14.05	\$ 14.05	25.00							
0011	Cargo work pant, each (Item 0003)	1	EACH	\$ 18.00	\$ 18.00	32.00							
0012	Pant, women's twill, each (Item 0004)	1	EACH	\$ 14.35	\$ 14.35	24.00							
0013	Coveralls, each (Item 0005)	1	EACH	\$ 22.20	\$ 22.20	39.00							
0014	Men's Drifit polo shirt, each (Item 0008)	1	EACH	\$ 12.15	\$ 12.15	22.00							
0015	Men's slacks, double pleated, each (Item 0009)	1	EACH	\$ 15.40	\$ 15.40	28.00							
Vendors		TOTAL AMOUNT											
Advertise ( ) Bid Bond ( ) Ins ( )		CASH DISCOUNT											
Special Conditions		NET AMOUNT											
Buyer	Date	DELIVERY											

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations

Commodity: 98386      Date: 9/10/2020  
 Category: UNIFORMS      Requisition No: A20-0416  
 Agency: BTR AIRPORT      Bid Opening: 9/10/2020  
 F.O.B:      or  
 Closing Date  
 Delivery Requirements:      Purchase Period:  
 Sealed Bid  Price Inquiry  Definite Quantities

NAMES OF VENDORS

<i>Cintas Corporation No. 2</i>	<i>Unifirst Corporation</i>		
---------------------------------	-----------------------------	--	--

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Unit Price	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
----------	--------------------------	----------	-----------------	------------	--------	------------	------------	------------	--------	------------	--------

ORIGINAL